34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN

Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 10 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21.07.2018 - 16:25 Startlist
Prince Islands 17 + 57.67 VOLKAN ATAKAN
Prince Islands 16 1:00.89 ALP YOKAY
Prince Islands 15 1:02.33 Ivan Nikolaev RUS Istanbul 2.08.2014
Prince Islands 14 1:02.72 Deniz Cansen TUR Istanbul 3.08.2013
Prince Islands 13 1:06.14 Konuralp Erguven TUR Istanbul 5.08.2017
Prince Islands - 12 1:09.00 Mehmet Kaan Ozgelik TUR Istanbul 3.08.2013
Age
Heat 1 of 13
2 oemer cem 12 hido yuezme NT
3 Ege Emre 11  Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue NT
4 umut mehmet caner 12 hido yuezme NT
5 Atakan Kose 12 hido yuezme NT
6 cengizhan malcok 12 hido yuezme NT
7 kayra ekin 14  hido yuezme NT
Heat 2 of 13
1 Volodymyr ihnatov 12 Ferdi 1:35.00
2 Talu Kizilkaya 12 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:34.00
3 Sarp Uncuoglu 11 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:30.00
4 Efe isik 11 Mavi Kulvar Sk 1:29.44
5 Yalim Korkmaz 13 Yesilyurt Sk 1:30.00
6 Kaan Akakce 11 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:31.00
7 Yaman Poyraz isik 12 Altinkulac Spor Kuluebue 1:35.00
8 Lukas Cemcem 13 Yesilyurt Sk 1:35.00
Heat 3 of 13
1 Orhan Efe Akdeniz 13  Atasehir Ada Spor Kuluebue 1:28.00
2 Ege Efe Doenmez 12 Arel S.KK. 1:28.00
3 Mehmet Demirer 13  Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:27.00
4 Berk Kucuk 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:26.45
5 Selim Kayra Ozyasar 11 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:27.00
6 Emre Aksu 12 Modafen 1:28.00
7 Deniz Oltes 12 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:28.00
8 Kaan Berke Tokatli 12 Avrupa Yuezme lhtisas S.K. 1:28.00
Heat 4 of 13
1 llkem Ismail Kilic 11 Dev Atasehir Sk 1:25.43
2 Goekay Durkaya 15 Kuetahya Demir Kulaclar G.S.K. 1:24.41
3 Mete Karadayi 11 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 1:24.00
4 Deniz Albayrak 12 Istanbul Oksijen Skd 1:23.00
5 Burak Yigit Yildiz 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 1:23.33
6 Cagan Celiksu 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:24.40
7 Dogukan Benli 13  Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 1:25.00
8 Mehmet Ziya Sahin 11 T.S.Y.D 1:26.00
Heat 5 of 13
1 Onur Seker 12 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:22.20
2 Dogan Eren Arasan 13  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue 1:21.74
3 Cemal Celal Ceyhan 12 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:21.00
4 Alper Hocaoglu 14  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 1:20.26
5 Kerem llyem 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:20.70
6 Halil Arda Ueretuerk 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 1:21.00
7 Oezguer Yonca 11  Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 1:22.00
8 Efe Ali 11 T.S.YD 1:23.00
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 10, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 13

1 Kerim Sen

2 Taha Kursat Eroglu

3 Oezgue Yurttasseven
4 Bulut Caliskan

5 Berk Karabacak

6 Alp Eren Bakkurt

7 Ismail Opcan

8 Recep Berkan Aydin

Heat 7 of 13

1 Asrin Efe Taskiran

2 Ares Maraslioglu

3 Baris Ozkan

4 Kaan Yagcilar

5 Durak Feyzi Duhan

6 Arda Simsek

7 Mustafa Kerem Dayangac
8 Efe Mert Sarp

Heat 8 of 13

1 Alper Alademiroglu
2 Ozan Aktas

3 Ali Volkan Yilmaz
4 Seref Kilic

5 Obut Goekhan

6 Doruk Evcimen

7 Melih Numal

8 Ridha Hasan Ali Ali

Heat 9 of 13

1 Mehmet Umur Yazici
2 Kaan Karakan

3 Batu Mutlu

4 Batuhan Karakus

5 Cetkin Batuhan

6 Arek Can Kurugoglu
7 Noe Pantskhava

8 Ahmet Deniz Dogan

Heat 10 of 13

1 Kerem Kuku

2 Sen Sinan

3 Baha Cokcetin

4 Cristian Stefan Ganea
5 Ata Purdik

6 Cesur Karakaya

7 Kayra Yagiz Cetinkaya
8 Bera Kayra Sarikaya

12
13
13
12
11
12
11
18

12
15
11
13
11
13
12
12

11
11
14
13
13
12
13
14

14
13
13
13
13
14
12
12

17
14
13
15
14
17
12
12

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Ferdi

Dev Atasehir Sk

Avrupa Yuezme lhtisas S.K.
Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Dev Atasehir Sk

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
T.S.Y.D

Dev Atasehir Sk

Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue
Ferdi

T.S.Y.D

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue

Ferdi

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Dev Atasehir Sk

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Georgian Aquaic Snf
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Yesilova Spor Yuezme
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Mbr Romania

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
T.S.Y.D

Yildizlar Kocaeli

Okyanus Koleji S.K.

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.38
1:19.23
1:19.37
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.16

1:18.70
1:18.00
1:17.65
1:17.00
1:17.46
1:18.00
1:18.48
1:18.70

1:16.00
1:16.00
1:12.80
1:11.12
1:11.12
1:13.11
1:16.00
1:16.23

1:10.80
1:10.00
1:09.70
1:09.00
1:09.10
1:09.80
1:10.42
1:10.90

1:08.99
1:08.10
1:07.68
1:06.80
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.77
1:09.00
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 10, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 11 of 13

Tuna Oezay Demirtas
Sarp Firat

Enes Ismail Bayir
Eman Numic

Baris Kansav Koc
Kerim Sadikovic

Ege Arslan

Oguz Yusuf Uluca

ONO U WNPE

Heat 12 of 13

Efe Akdogan

Mustafa Turgut Kilnamaz
Goekay Akin

Konuralp Ergueven
Madalin ionut Gavrila
Dogukan Arsen Tombul
Renas Zaman

Kivanc Ermis

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 13

Kerem Carban
Bedirhan Tamer
Bora Gulsen
Mertali Satir

Burak Kartal
Victor Stefan iacob
Goekhan Yigitoglu
Baran Efendioglu

O~NO O WN B

14
14
16
15
15
15
16
13

15
17
15
14
15
14
16
14

16
17
15
17
23
17
16
15

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Orca Bosna

Istanbul Teknik Ueniversitesi
Orca Bosna

T.S.Y.D

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Ankara YTSK

Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue

Mbr Romania

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Arel S.K.

Bolu Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulue

Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Yildizlar Kocaeli

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Shd Romania

Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

1:06.00
1:05.50
1:05.17
1:04.63
1:05.00
1:05.25
1:06.00
1:06.00

1:04.01
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:01.50
1:01.87
1:02.50
1:03.21
1:.04.11

1:00.00
59.20
58.80
57.20
58.03
59.13

1:00.00

1:00.61
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